200

204
205
206
207
210
211
213
214
215
216

799

800
801
803
804

ESPNews

World Fishing Network
Pursuit

MAVTV

FanDuel TV

Big 10 Network Alt-2
Big 10 Network Alt-3
Bally Sports WI Extra
Bally Sports North Extra
NFL RedZone

MLB Strike Zone

Playboy Access

Playboy PPV
Brazzers XX.5
Bang U

Reality Kings

Contact information for Closed Captioning Complaints:

MVS (Midwest Video Solutions)
Phone: 1-608-634-7999

Email: support@midwestvideosolution.com

PAY PER VIEW

300

301
302
303
304
310
311
313
320
321
322
323
324
325
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

900
through
957

HBO

HBO Hits

HBO Drama

HBO Comedy

HBO Movies

Cinemax

Cinemax Hits

Cinemax Action

STARZ

STARZ Cinema

STARZ In Black

STARZ Edge

STARZ Comedy

STARZ Kids

STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Family
Showtime

Showtime 2

SHO x BET

Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next
Showtime Family Zone
Showtime Women
FLIX

The Movie Channel XTRA
The Movie Channel
Showtime Showcase

Stingray Music Channels

TV Service Provided by:

@ WHITEPAW
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Channel Lineup for DUNN CO

1000

KTCA (PBS)

WEUX (FOX48)
WCCO (CBS)

KSTP (ABC)
WHWC (PBS 28)
Qvec

WKBT (CBS)

KMSP (FOX)

WFTC (MY Network 29)
KARE (NBC)
WQOW (ABC 18)
WEAU (NBC)

KSTC (45 TV)
WHWC (WI)

KTCA (tpt Weather)
WHWC (Create)
Bloomer Area Public Access
HSN

C-SPAN

POP

EWTN

TBN

KSTC (MeTV)
WUCW (TBD)
WUCW (Charge!)
KSTC (Antenna TV)
KSTP (Heros & Icons)
KARE (True Crime Network)
KSTC (Great!)

TBN Inspire
Inspirational Network
Qvec2

ShopHQ

Jewelry TV

WUCW (Rewind)
C-Span 2

C-Span 3

WHWC (PBS Kids)
KARE (Quest)
WFTC (Movies!)
WUCW (Comet)
WCCO (SmartTV)
WCCO (Dabl)

KMSP (BUZZR)
KARE (NEST)

Public Access-Mosaic Telecom
Public Access-Bruce Telephone Company
Public Access-Citizens Connected

Public Access-Spring Valley

Public Access-West WI Telcom

TV Tutorial
VOD Barker

-l
s
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FOX News

CNN

CNN Headline News
MS Now

CNBC

MLB - Minnesota Twins
ESPN

ESPN 2

FanDuel WI

FanDuel North

NFL Network

BIG TEN Network
MLB

Fox Sports 1

The Golf Channel
TBS

TNT

FX Network

Syfy Channel
American Movie Classics
Turner Classic Movies
TV Land

RFD TV

Hallmark Channel
Freeform

Paramount Network
USA Network

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Comedy Central

E! Entertainment
HGTV

Magnolia Network
Food Network

The Travel Channel
Arts & Entertainment (A&E)
Animal Planet
Discovery Channel
History Channel

TLC

Disney Channel
Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network

GSN (Game Show Network)
Qutdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
Bravo

truTVv

FXX

MTV

CMT

Great American Family
VH1

The Weather Channel
National Geographic
NewsNation

OWN Network

The Cowboy Channel

ESSENTIAL

Hallmark Mystery
Investigation Discovery
Oxygen

National Hockey League
Discovery Turbo

Fox Business Network

90
100
101
102
107
108
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
157

Disney Jr

FYI

VICE

BBC America

NewsMax

Bloomberg TV

Science Channel
American Heroes Channel
Discovery Life

Destination America
Cooking Channel

Reelz Channel

ION

Sundance

WE (Romance Classics)
Independent Film Channel
MoviePlex

FX Movie Channel
Hallmark Family
Lifetime Real Women
MTV 2

Nick Music

BET Jams

MTV Classic

BET Soul

Fuse (Much Music)
CMT Music

BET Her

UP

TeenNick
Nickelodeon Toons
Disney XD

Nick Jr

Discovery Family Channel
Telemundo

Nat Geo Wild

Fox Sports 2
ESPN-U

CBS Sports

The Tennis Channel
SEC

ACC Network
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